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Digital Force Gauge
Series DFXXE

Features
For pull and push measurement
Adjusting the display direction automatically
With overload protection
Peak and real-time mode
Unit: N, gf, kgf, ozf, lbf
Memory: 500
Power off automatically

Specifications

Part No Specification

AC-DF1000E

Range: 1000N
Resolution: 1N
Accuracy: ±0.3% x FS (full scale)
Power: rechargeable battery
Dimension: 150x72x33mm
Weight: 450g

Included accessories
Main unit: 1pc
Charger: 1pc
Software: 1pc
Push/pull clamps: 6pcs(flat, V Type, knife-edge, point, pull clamp, extension rod

Optional accessories
Wireless printer: PR100
Stand: FS1000

AC-DF100E

Range: 100N
Resolution: 0.1N
Accuracy: ±0.3% x FS (full scale)
Power: rechargeable battery
Dimension: 150x72x33mm
Weight: 450g

Optional accessories
Wireless printer: PR100
Stand: FS1000
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Part No Specification

AC-DF10E

Range: 10N
Resolution: 0.01N
Accuracy: ±0.3% x FS (full scale)
Power: rechargeable battery
Dimension: 150x72x33mm
Weight: 450g

Included accessories
Main unit: 1pc
Charger: 1pc
Software: 1pc
Push/pull clamps: 6pcs(flat, V Type, knife-edge, point, pull clamp, extension rod

Optional accessories
Wireless printer: PR100
Stand: FS1000

AC-DF500E

Range: 500N
Resolution: 0.1N
Accuracy: ±0.3% x FS (full scale)
Power: rechargeable battery
Dimension: 150x72x33mm
Weight: 450g

Included accessories
Main unit: 1pc
Charger: 1pc
Software: 1pc
Push/pull clamps: 6pcs(flat, V Type, knife-edge, point, pull clamp, extension rod

Optional accessories
Wireless printer: PR100
Stand: FS1000

AC-DF50E

Range: 50N
Resolution: 0.01N
Accuracy: ±0.3% x FS (full scale)
Power: rechargeable battery
Dimension: 150x72x33mm
Weight: 450g

Included accessories
Main unit: 1pc
Charger: 1pc
Software: 1pc
Push/pull clamps: 6pcs(flat, V Type, knife-edge, point, pull clamp, extension rod

Optional accessories
Wireless printer: PR100
Stand: FS1000


